
Pakeman Primary School 
Governing Body 

Meeting Dates 2021 - 2022 

 

Full Governing Body   

Autumn  29 November 2021 Monday    6-7:30pm 

Spring   29 March 2022 Tuesday  6-7:30pm  

Summer  26 May 2022   Thursday          6-7:30pm 

Summer  11 July 2022  Monday  6-7:30pm   

 

Standards & Curriculum    

Autumn  9 November 2021 Tuesday  6-7:30pm 

Spring     25 January 2022 Tuesday  6-7:30pm 

Summer  26 April 2022  Tuesday  6-7:30pm 

 

Resources (Finance)     

Autumn  19 October 2021 Tuesday  6-7:30pm 

Spring  22 February 2022 Tuesday  6-7:30pm 

Summer  18 May 2022 -  Wednesday   6-7:30pm 

(Budget approval) 

 


